CONTENT
1 x Cordless Chainsaw
1 x Bar & Chain  Cover
1 x Screwdriver
1 x Instruction Manual
LOGISTICS
Barcode – 9319510018759
Item No – 389096
Article Number – 4501759
Outer Carton Qty – 2 units
FEATURES & BENEFITS
18V Lithium-Ion Battery – Lithium Ion technology provides cordless convenience and eliminates the need for long extension cords.
Safety Chain Brake– These will engage in the event of a kickback
Automatic Chain Oiling – Keeps the chain sharp and ensures longer chain
The Power To Choose - With Ozito Power X Change, you have THE POWER TO CHOOSE! Its made for you: choose the TOOL you need, the
POWER you want  and the EXTRAS to suit
PXCCSS-018U 18V CHAINSAW SKIN
SPECIFICATION SHEET
*Power X Change tools are covered by a 5 year replacement warranty.
Batteries and chargers are covered by a 1 year warranty.
SPECIFICATIONS
Voltage 18V
Chain Speed 4.3m/s
Bar Length 250mm (10”)
Chain Pitch 9.53mm (3/8”)
Chain Gauge 1.1mm (.043”)
Chain Links 40 Links
Chain Oiling Automatic
Chain Oil Tank 200ml
Weight 3.0kg